

LIST OF INACTIVE ITEMS FOR ICF:SHELL(01.06.2022)

Sr	PL No.	Description	Unit	Stock	Stock Value	LI/LR-DT	WD / DP
1	30014153	WHEELSOLID-MGT01004	Nos.	28	886704	11-Dec-20	06-Oct
2	30021212	SAFETY WIRE ROPE FOR NMR	Nos.	26	5304	16-Dec-20	05-Oct
3	30024286	AXLE MG ROUGH TRUNED MGT 02017	Nos.	7	182182	15-Feb-21	06-Oct
4	30027470	FINISH MACHINED AXLE BOX FR.COVR	Nos.	10	20550	04-Mar-21	06-Oct
5	30030160	BSS BRACKET T-0-3-622/COL.I ALT "s".	Nos.	508	210104	24-Dec-20	08-Oct
6	30036094	CAST S.BRAKE BLOCK HANGER BRACKE	Nos.	6	3600	02-Feb-21	12-Oct
7	30054102	HANGER MGT 0502101	Nos.	320	365518	14-Dec-20	12-Oct
8	30057541	Helical Spring WTAC-O-5-202/1	Nos.	1184	8656974	28-Aug-20	01-Oct
9	30058235	BOGIE FRAME ARRGT FOR NMR	Nos.	1	92724	30-Oct-20	05-Oct
10	30066128	CENTRE PIVOT PIN FINISH MACHINED NMR	Nos.	20	405247	20-Nov-20	06-Oct
11	30126691	HEAD STOCK ARRGT.FOR CBC COUPLER	Nos.	25	1774390	23-Dec-20	08-Oct
12	30217106	AAR H TYPE TIGHT LOCK CENTRE	Set	166	32696588	01-Apr-21	06-Oct
13	30217143	RESTRICTOR ON CBC FOR SLR GENERA	Nos.	225	850264	29-Oct-20	08-Oct
14	30310271	ADJUSTER FOR BRAKE BLOCK NMR	Nos.	130	36025	21-Dec-20	08-Oct
15	30321062	NYLON BUSH DIA 52/42X12	Set	164	577133	19-Mar-21	06-Oct
16	30326175	BRAKE BLOCK FOR PINION NMR	Nos.	85	113287	02-Nov-20	06-Oct
17	30326825	LEVER & LEVER HANGER ITEM-2 & 3	Set	31	249649	17-Mar-21	08-Oct
18	30344049	PINS FOR NMR COACHES	Nos.	3	27375	19-Dec-20	06-Oct
19	30510120	DOOR STOP T 51517	Nos.	94	846	18-Sep-20	08-Oct
20	30511136	LATCH CPL	Nos.	72	10944	30-Sep-20	12-Oct
21	30511471	SIDE BUFFER FRONT END DPC DTC SL	Nos.	3	102443	01-Apr-21	08-Oct
22	30516006	LOCK FOR GUARDS DOOR IRS CA/DW	Nos.	285	12825	17-Sep-20	12-Oct
23	30920980	WINDOW BAR ITEM NO.19	Nos.	17770	538520	15-Apr-21	12-Oct
24	30921582	RAIN WATER GUTTER T-16519 I.1	Nos.	1765	85901	08-Jan-21	08-Oct
25	30922150	BELT TENSIONING BRACKET	Nos.	5	10934	24-Dec-20	12-Oct
26	30922161	BRAKE CYLINDER FIXING BRACKET T-0-3-807	Nos.	464	251478	24-Dec-20	08-Oct
27	30922446	WIRE ROPE BRACKET T-0-3-673/1	Nos.	4100	109520	24-Dec-20	12-Oct
28	30922690	DESTINATION BOARD GUIDE	Set	108	52349	05-Nov-20	12-Oct
29	30922719	GUIDE TO DRG.NOS.1. ICF/STD-2-6-002, ALT	Set	98	34003	05-Nov-20	12-Oct
30	30944053	COVERING SHEET FOR LHB LE11359	Nos.	195	256827	18-Sep-20	05-Oct
31	31000241	REAR COVER PLATE HALF	Nos.	710	2444121	22-Dec-20	06-Oct
32	31000277	LEADING AXLE FOR NMR BOGIES	Nos.	4	109459	27-Jan-21	06-Oct
33	31000496	PRI.INN&OUT SPRING- EMU/MEMU-US	Set	243	30502053	18-Sep-20	01-Oct
34	31010623	COLLAR-AS WELDED WITH SEAMLESS T	Nos.	24	134003	01-Aug-20	08-Oct
35	31011330	H/SPRING H/P DMU DPC A/B	Nos.	25	25	11-Nov-20	01-Oct
36	31020537	CTRB BEARING TRAIN18	Nos.	704	28204055	22-Dec-20	06-Oct
37	31020604	GASKET FOR SPEED SENSOR KOL METR	Nos.	2776	13671	22-Dec-20	06-Oct
38	31020628	AXLE BOX FRONT COVER	Nos.	200	1031730	22-Dec-20	12-Oct
39	31036144	BOGIE FRA ICF/MRVC/D-0-3-001 C-3	Nos.	6	1071630	22-Sep-20	05-Oct
40	31036168	BOGIE FRA ARRGT DRG.DMU/TC7-0-3-	Nos.	59	12393467	01-Apr-21	08-Oct
41	31047166	DMU TC BOGIE BOLS FOR SEC AIR SU	Nos.	20	1360500	17-Mar-21	06-Oct
42	31050608	RUBNG PAD DMU/DPC5-05507/1	Nos.	16	8241750	29-Aug-20	06-Oct
43	31056180	HANGER BLOCK FOR NMR	Nos.	51	12177	21-Dec-20	08-Oct
44	31057640	1C/S OF CONICAL SPRING+HARDWARE	Set	1	647069	18-Dec-20	05-Oct
45	31101884	SS PART. FRAMES 3PH AIR CONDIT	Set	12	1999522	21-Oct-20	06-Oct

46	31101926	BODY SHELL ITEMS EMU/C/AC	Set	1	181277	21-Oct-20	06-Oct
47	31110113	ONE CS LONGI BEAM (CRF) AC/EMU	Set	1	85648	11-Nov-20	05-Oct
48	31110125	ONE CS LONGI BEAM (CRF) AC/EMU	Set	37	3370764	13-Oct-20	05-Oct
49	31110149	ONE CS END PART AC/EMU TRAILER	Set	1	405897	11-Nov-20	08-Oct
50	31110253	CRF TROUGH FLOOR MRVC-C COACH	Set	16	5454205	02-Sep-20	05-Oct
51	31111312	CENTRE SILL CHL & FLANGE ANGLE	Set	24	912552	03-Jul-20	05-Oct
52	31130318	ONE C/ S OF CRF TROUGH FLOOR	Set	22	2427499	14-Oct-20	05-Oct
53	31150317	ONE C/S OF END CONST/ALARM END	Set	14	2221843	06-Aug-20	08-Oct
54	31160360	SUPPLY OF ELECT CONDUITS M,M2	Set	11	504739	08-Jul-20	02-Oct
55	31247271	FOOTSTEP ASSEMBLY (CAB)	Set	1	2152	01-Feb-21	08-Oct
56	31340180	BEARING BOX EMU 34029	Nos.	33	42564	08-Dec-20	06-Oct
57	31340209	GEAR WHEEL-HAND BRAKE EMU34030C4	Nos.	32	23142	08-Dec-20	06-Oct
58	31901566	WIRE ROPE ASSY.ICF/SK-2-90179C1	Nos.	1406	366111	19-Oct-20	08-Oct
59	33503059	SECONDARY SPRING (INNER)	Nos.	107	1059300	17-Sep-20	05-Oct
60	36110024	BODY BOLSTER MODULE FOR MC&TC KM 3PH	Nos.	22	2735040	03-Mar-21	05-Oct
61	36110036	BODY BOLSTER MODULE FOR DTC KM 3PH	Set	16	7034688	17-Feb-21	05-Oct
62	42407503	SOCKET TUBLUG 200 AMPS BS91EL13	Nos.	115	5674	13-Jan-21	02-Oct
63	62331383	SEAMLESS TUBE (BLACK) 20MM BORE	MTR	273.28	69054	08-Dec-20	08-Oct
64	62331840	UNF HOT-FIN- SEAMLESS TUBE174OD/12MM	MTR	285.92	1152829	12-Aug-20	08-Oct
65	66715349	WIRE ROPE 7/16 IN DIA GALVD FLEX	MTR	1998.5	183588	18-Mar-21	51/10
66	66715374	WIREROPE9/16INDIAGLVD182FTLONG	MTR	1298.5	180726	18-Mar-21	51/10
67	66715568	STL WIRE ROPE DIS.18MMIS2266-89	MTR	3451	648426	11-Dec-20	51/10
68	70017360	PLAINGRIND WHEEL D500X63X127	Nos.	2	18049	17-Sep-20	01-Oct
69	70037097	PLAINGRIND WHEEL ROS D600X80X300	Nos.	2	33307	27-Nov-20	01-Oct
70	72060633	UNF READIALLY RELIEVED (ROUGHING)38	Nos.	20	61096	22-Feb-21	01-Oct
71	72387002	HANDLES WOODEN WITH FERRULE 100M	Nos.	707	4148	14-Sep-20	01-Oct
72	72901810	STAND OFF GUIDE PLAS/CUT:9-8281	Nos.	16	13826	12-Jan-21	01-Oct
73	73034538	HEX HEAD BOLT M20X65-4.6 GALVD	Kgs.	5582	695692	25-Mar-21	02-Oct
74	73100365	NUT HEX SC M24 G IS:1364/67	Kgs.	2.8	784	03-Feb-21	02-Oct
75	73110565	UNF PREVAILING TORQUE HEXAGON NUT TO	Nos.	16407	47064	03-Feb-21	02-Oct
76	73187823	PREVAILING TORQUE M12-8	Nos.	317	944	03-Feb-21	02-Oct
77	73514676	U HEX HD SCREW M10X70 -8.8 IS:1364(P2) Z	Nos.	8279	65617	17-Mar-21	02-Oct
78	73560595	UNF HEX HD SCREW BL M8X25- 4.6 GALVD	Kgs.	400.017	27189	25-Mar-21	02-Oct
79	73710155	SPRING LOCK WASHER B5 IS:3063-94	Kgs.	24.612	4307	17-Sep-20	02-Oct
80	73776907	INTERLOCK WASHER (SUITABLE FOR M12-HEX HEAD BOLT)	Nos.	16010	285084	10-Apr-21	02-Oct
81	73776919	INTERLOCK WASHER SUITABLE FOR M10 BOLT	Nos.	18284	256822	05-Sep-20	02-Oct
82	73810101	HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT OF SIZE M12 X 80-8.8	Nos.	2332	32625	06-Nov-20	02-Oct
83	73818150	UNF HEX HD BOLT M12X110 - 8.8	Nos.	1275	15113	09-Oct-20	02-Oct
84	73854669	PREVAILING TORQUE HEX NUT M22	Nos.	5134	2862924	12-Sep-20	02-Oct
85	73901891	ONE RAKE INTERLOCK WASHERS FOR KOLKATA METRO	Set	2	27138	13-Nov-20	02-Oct
86	75327831	UNF FLAT RUBBER SIZE 5X255X3000MM	Nos.	75	60000	19-Mar-21	08-Oct
87	76217425	NOZZLE/TIP CUTOGEN CUTTER A12 IO	Nos.	274	22098	04-Dec-20	01-Oct
88	76217530	UNF ANM TYPE NOZZLE SIZE 3/64 LEN 7	Nos.	300	48000	03-May-21	01-Oct

89	76217565	UNF ANM TYPE NOZZLE SIZE 1/32 L 75M	Nos.	353	54715	03-May-21	01-Oct
90	80010726	UNF ANTI RUST AGENT CORTEC VPCI369	LTR	25	17250	20-Oct-20	04-Oct
91	80031468	UNF GREASE FOR AXLE SUSPENSION UNIT	Kgs.	90	47250	13-Oct-20	04-Oct
92	83077054	UNF PRODUCTION FORM P-9 JOB CARD GRE	Nos.	85800	42900	01-Mar-21	01-Oct
93	84130258	UNF SEALANT -FORMED-IN-PLACE GASKET	Nos.	28	4620	29-Oct-20	04-Oct
94	84139687	UNF LOCTITE 518 MEDIUM STRENGTH	Nos.	44	175020	15-Oct-20	04-Oct
95	84139791	UNF LOCTITE 7471 ACTIVATOR	Nos.	30	15970	14-Aug-20	04-Oct
96	90222301	UNF PARALLEL FLANGE 125X65X5.3MM	Nos.	236.08	830766	23-Feb-21	05-Oct
97	90331163	UNF STEEL ROUNDS 40MM DIA IS:5517-93	Kgs.	5329.114	227303	22-Mar-21	05-Oct
98	90336203	MS.RDS.32MMDIAIS-2062/84FE410WA	Kgs.	2186.276	98244	22-Mar-21	05-Oct
99	90350583	MSFLAT6X40MM-IS2062-42W	Kgs.	4886.706	210392	11-Sep-20	05-Oct
100	90350856	MSFLAT10X50MMIS2062-42W	Kgs.	1467.877	71067	19-Aug-20	05-Oct
101	90830775	SPRING BAR-F 15(SECONDARY INNER,SIDE-1)	Nos.	133	493425	04-Aug-20	05-Oct
102	90830787	SPRING BAR-F 17(SECONDARY INNER,SIDE-2)	Nos.	85	296421	24-Jul-20	05-Oct
103	90831032	UNF UNIFIED PEELED & GROUND SPRING BAR40	Nos.	70	259860	01-Dec-20	05-Oct
104	90833697	UNF PEEL & CENTRE GRO SPRING.S.ROUND	Nos.	465	1143900	23-Jan-21	05-Oct
Total					174424088		

LIST OF SURPLUS ITEMS FOR ICF:SHELL(01.06.2022)

Sr	PL No.	Description	Unit	Stock	Stock Value	LI/LR-DT	WD / DP
1	30047092	CENTRE PIVOT HOUSING	Nos.	160	571648	16-Apr-19	12-Oct
2	30126137	FLOOR STIFFENER FOR HEAD STOCK	Nos.	737	549120	02-Jul-19	08-Oct
3	30147189	LAVATORY SIDEWALL COL-I & II	Set	1	110312	05-May-17	08-Oct
4	30327155	Polyster Bush T- 3-2-809-002	Nos.	8336	676181	04-Jan-20	06-Oct
5	30327180	SELF LUB POLYESTER RESIN BUSHES	Nos.	77	12058	13-Feb-20	06-Oct
6	30511460	AUTO COUPLER WITH AAR 10A CONTOUR ARRNGT	Nos.	2	292210	22-May-19	08-Oct
7	30511483	FRP MAIN DOOR FOR AC COACHES.	Nos.	2	17082	26-Jul-11	08-Oct
8	30922136	SPRING GUIDE	Set	20	80693	14-May-19	12-Oct
9	30922689	HEAD STOCK CHANNEL - T03-948,949	Set	1	670032	07-May-19	08-Oct
10	31000230	CONTROL ARM BOTTOM COVER	Nos.	844	8525018	19-Feb-20	06-Oct
11	31000319	CONTROL ARM BRACKET RH TRAIN18	Nos.	143	527027	06-Dec-18	06-Oct
12	31010660	FLOOR ARRGT AT VENDOR'S COMPART	Nos.	17	673200	07-Jan-19	08-Oct
13	31010702	B/P FOR SEATS&PARTITIONS	Set	1	74875	11-Jan-20	08-Oct
14	31010714	B/P FOR SEATS&PARTITIONS	Set	7	592906	14-Jan-20	08-Oct
15	31026163	SPECIAL BOLT ICF/SK02145001	Nos.	83	4497	12-Nov-19	06-Oct
16	31030154	BOGIE FRAME ARRGT 3 PHASE AC EMU	Nos.	12	3818968	04-Dec-19	08-Oct
17	31030282	TRACTION ROD FIXING BRACKET	Nos.	128	346112	10-May-19	06-Oct
18	31050621	SPACER RUBBER TO DRG.NO.ICF/MRVC	Nos.	26	12558000	21-Feb-20	06-Oct
19	31101495	ONE C/S VERTICAL LOV ARRGT	Set	11	329113	03-Aug-19	08-Oct
20	31101550	Floor arrangement at vendors compartment	Nos.	6	441013	14-Sep-19	05-Oct
21	31101586	PARTITION FRA FOR DMU/TC/V/SS CO	Set	4	612000	02-Nov-19	08-Oct
22	31102165	L BEAM CRF PART FOR EMU/US MC,TC	Nos.	42	3629160	19-Dec-18	08-Oct

23	31102177	PARTITION & B.S ITEMS EMU/US/DMC	Set	4	1142220	24-Jan-19	08-Oct
24	31102189	PARTITION & B.S ITEMS EMU/US/MC	Set	16	3777358	13-Dec-18	08-Oct
25	31102190	PARTITION & B.S ITEMS EMU/US/TC	Set	4	864476	19-Dec-18	08-Oct
26	31102207	PFRAMES & BODY SHELL MEMU TC U/S	Set	10	1593000	26-Feb-20	08-Oct
27	31102220	PFRAMES&BODY SHELL MEMU DMC U/S	Set	2	439998	07-Feb-20	08-Oct
28	31110289	L BEAM FOR END PART FOR MUTP/M COACHES	Set	2	192846	18-Mar-19	05-Oct
29	31110782	ONE C/S OF END PART (DRIVING END	Set	1.5	704818	04-Jun-19	06-Oct
30	31110850	ONE C/S CROSS BEARERS UNDER FRA	Set	2	386934	29-Apr-19	08-Oct
31	31110861	LONGITUDINAL BEAM DMU/DPC/SS1-1-	Set	8	1410839	25-Apr-19	08-Oct
32	31111178	END PART CPL FOR EMU/US MC,TC,ND	Set	2	864194	07-Feb-19	08-Oct
33	31111180	L BEAM STIFF ASSLY EMU/US MC,TC	Set	12	253200	09-Nov-19	08-Oct
34	31111245	BODY BOLSTER CPL FOR AC EMU US	Nos.	8	1287616	19-Jan-19	05-Oct
35	31130331	TROUGH FLOOR SHEET PART	Set	24	3811176	28-Nov-18	05-Oct
36	31140660	PAIL LAMP BRACKET	Nos.	122	25518	07-Feb-20	05-Oct
37	31140701	DETAILS FOR SWALL AC EMU 3PH	Set	10	124131	20-Dec-17	08-Oct
38	31140786	Frame work andCarline for ACEMUD	Set	10	3997990	17-Oct-19	06-Oct
39	31150305	END CONST ALARM END DMU/DPC/1600	Nos.	2	180135	17-Aug-19	08-Oct
40	31154529	ENDWALL FOR U/S MEMU/DMC	Nos.	3	315135	14-Jan-20	08-Oct
41	31154554	ENDWALL FOR U/S EMU/AC/DMC2	Nos.	3	315501	16-Jan-20	08-Oct
42	31154591	1C/S END WALL FOR AC EMU TC US	Set	2	385976	10-Dec-18	08-Oct
43	31160505	ROOF ASSEMBLY 3PH/AC/EMU/D	Nos.	1	758790	07-Feb-20	05-Oct
44	31167652	ONE C/S OF ROOF SHEET ASSY MRVC	Set	3	2835000	28-Oct-19	08-Oct
45	31247155	FOOT STEP ASSEMBLY FOR ENGINE ROOM	Nos.	25	67500	18-Sep-19	08-Oct
46	31247192	FOOT STEP MOUNTING FOR MEMU/US	Set	420	4239890	08-Feb-20	08-Oct
47	31247209	DRIVERS CAB FOOT STEP MEMU/US	Set	58	411341	30-Jan-20	08-Oct
48	31260238	S&I CATTLE GUARD FOR MEMU/DMC/US	Set	28	983500	27-Feb-20	08-Oct
49	31320727	SAFETY CHAIN COMP PALM PULL ROD	Nos.	1	135	08-Jul-19	06-Oct
50	31321495	PIN ELECTROPLATED TO.DRG.NO.	Nos.	1898	106942	04-Jan-20	06-Oct
51	31580701	TREAD PLATE-OUTER MRVC/C-5-8-009	Nos.	470	199868	16-Feb-19	06-Oct
52	31580750	S & I OF ENGINE ROOM SLIDING DOO	Nos.	23	857134	10-Oct-19	08-Oct
53	33510349	BRACKET COMPLETE	Nos.	1	1278	22-Nov-19	05-Oct
54	33570243	UNF CENTER RING TO DRG.AAA0318000100	Nos.	160	61989	13-May-20	05-Oct
55	33580844	BRAC FOR ANC LIN-LWGSWCWAC	Nos.	26	55198	14-Feb-20	08-Oct
56	33590746	1SET CORRUGATED SHEET FLOOR	Set	13	452504	21-Nov-17	05-Oct
57	33660566	S& I OF LIGHT WEIGHT BODY FILLER	Kgs.	4	1698	16-Mar-20	04-Oct
58	33680980	UNF ANGLE FOR LHB COACHES TO LHB	Nos.	1	262	12-Oct-17	05-Oct
59	33993348	BOGIE BOLSTER (MACHINED)	Nos.	2	157127	04-Jun-19	08-Oct
60	36017073	SAFETY CATCH FOR GEAR BOX T18	Nos.	209	357110	11-Dec-18	06-Oct
61	47333182	RELAY B METAL FOR 415V3 PH 50C/S	Nos.	37	28564	20-Feb-20	51/10
62	62331784	SEAMLESS TUBES OD 165.1X 4.47 L6	MTR	299.487	278750	17-Sep-19	08-Oct
63	72217297	DRILL TWIST MORSE TAPER SHANK	Nos.	6	56154	12-Oct-19	01-Oct
64	73034551	BOLTS MS HEX HD M20X75 G IS1363/	Kgs.	1382.636	92061	13-Mar-20	02-Oct
65	73130758	NUT HEX LOCK M16X1.5	Kgs.	50	4713	20-Dec-17	02-Oct
66	73323755	PIN SPLIT COTTER MS 8X63MM IS 54	Nos.	20792	59359	07-Mar-20	02-Oct

67	73323895	SPLIT PIN SIZE 8 X 100	Nos.	1301	5125	28-Oct-19	02-Oct
68	73530426	SCREW CSK FLAT HD M5X16 MM IS:1365	Kgs.	72.926	8921	16-Dec-19	02-Oct
69	73530451	SCREWS MS CSK HD AM5X20 G IS 136	Kgs.	17.236	1637	10-Jul-19	02-Oct
70	73776890	INTERLOCK WASHER M14	Nos.	10346	236223	23-Jan-20	02-Oct
71	73807503	HEX NUT M12	Nos.	6	19	20-Feb-20	02-Oct
72	73853422	UNF HEX SOCKET HD CAP SCREW M8X25	Nos.	390	683	14-Jan-20	02-Oct
73	73853896	HEX SOCKET HD CAP SCREW M12X60	Nos.	2	31	29-Oct-18	02-Oct
74	73853914	CSK HD SCREW WITH HEX SOC M8X50	Nos.	3100	60202	05-Jul-19	02-Oct
75	73853940	UNF HEX SOCKET SET SCREW FLAT M12X25	Nos.	1	15	12-Mar-20	02-Oct
76	73854062	HEX HEAD SCREW M20X60-10.9	Nos.	7135	197183	28-May-19	02-Oct
77	74498332	UNF (PIANO) HINGE SIZE 50MM X 525MM	Nos.	122	7634	02-Feb-19	02-Oct
78	75326413	RUBBER INSULATION SIZE 4X1090	MTR	238	555119	20-Sep-19	08-Oct
79	76115616	COPPER COATED WIRE 2.4MM DIA	Kgs.	33746.98	2467162	21-Mar-18	12-Oct
80	76904891	UNF SPARES KIT FOR PLASMA CUTT.MAC-6	Set	2	431952	20-Feb-20	01-Oct
81	83077078	UNF PRODUCT FORM P10 SQUARD JOB GREE	Nos.	1360	815	12-May-20	01-Oct
82	85017310	SINGLEROWDEEPPGROOVBALLBRNG SKF	Nos.	30	60000	10-Sep-19	51/10
83	90120139	UNF STEEL BILLETS 65 X 65 MM	Kgs.	504.187	24996	20-Nov-19	05-Oct
84	90426186	32X1600X3200mm SAILMA 450HI	Kgs.	1484.219	102411	19-Sep-19	11-Oct
85	90775806	FLAT TOOL STEEL 40X160MM IS 3749	Kgs.	150.6	23265	26-Feb-20	05-Oct
86	90775855	TOOL STEEL FLATS 50X200MM	Kgs.	987.2	162710	10-Apr-19	05-Oct
87	90778959	TOOL STEEL ROUND 50 MM DIA	Kgs.	32	4637	14-Oct-19	05-Oct
88	90779149	TOOL STEEL ROUND TO IS:3749-78	Kgs.	1	200	26-Feb-20	05-Oct
89	90818015	UNF 1.25 STAINLESS STEEL SHEET	Kgs.	11219.92	2006084	03-Oct-19	11-Oct
90	90830635	PRIMARY SPRING INNER- LGS/LSCN	Nos.	1877	1958234	13-Jan-20	05-Oct
91	90830805	SPRING BAR-F 16(SECONDARY OUTER,SIDE-2)	Nos.	100	1042453	16-Oct-19	05-Oct
92	90831378	PEEL SPRING S ROU 47.4 X 4552	Nos.	382	2199556	17-Mar-18	05-Oct
93	90990420	DIA 76X10 THICK TUBE DIN 2448	MTR	363	751410	06-May-20	08-Oct
94	91093788	P.B. ROUND CLASS I OF IS:28;5-10	Kgs.	125.4	106590	29-Apr-19	06-Oct
				Total	81666420		